Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

8/5/2012 3:43:32 PM
Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
9 Pelishek, Jeffrey, C Bike 8 20 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:09 00:16:09 22.29
00:31:22 00:15:13 23.66
00:46:23 00:15:01 23.97
01:02:39 00:16:16 22.13
01:17:45 00:15:06 23.84
01:32:33 00:14:48 24.32
01:47:52 00:15:19 23.5
02:03:24 00:15:32 23.18
Averages: 00:15:26 23.36
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
14 Massie, Kevin, B Bike 9 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:41 00:14:41 24.52
00:29:05 00:14:24 25
00:43:36 00:14:31 24.8
00:58:25 00:14:49 24.3
01:12:34 00:14:09 25.44
01:27:16 00:14:42 24.49
01:41:34 00:14:18 25.17
01:56:12 00:14:38 24.6
02:11:16 00:15:04 23.89
Averages: 00:14:35 24.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
22 Cisler, Chuck, +30 Bike 9 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:30 00:14:30 24.83
00:28:52 00:14:22 25.06
00:42:44 00:13:52 25.96
00:56:29 00:13:45 26.18
01:10:13 00:13:44 26.21
01:24:00 00:13:47 26.12
01:37:33 00:13:33 26.57
01:51:08 00:13:35 26.5
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

02:05:00 00:13:52 25.96
Averages: 00:13:53 25.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, AA 10 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:49 00:13:49 26.06
00:27:15 00:13:26 26.8
00:40:24 00:13:09 27.38
00:53:17 00:12:53 27.94
01:06:06 00:12:49 28.09
01:18:48 00:12:42 28.35
01:31:47 00:12:59 27.73
01:44:43 00:12:56 27.84
01:57:29 00:12:46 28.2
02:10:31 00:13:02 27.62
Averages: 00:13:03 27.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Hawley, Robert, C Bike 7 33 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:37 00:17:37 20.44
00:34:39 00:17:02 21.14
00:51:19 00:16:40 21.6
01:08:37 00:17:18 20.81
01:24:52 00:16:15 22.15
01:41:58 00:17:06 21.05
01:58:38 00:16:40 21.6
Averages: 00:16:57 21.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
74 Bloyer, Chris, +30 Bike 9 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:35 00:14:35 24.69
00:28:44 00:14:09 25.44
00:42:44 00:14:00 25.71
00:56:32 00:13:48 26.09
01:10:21 00:13:49 26.06
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

01:24:04 00:13:43 26.25
01:37:45 00:13:41 26.31
01:51:12 00:13:27 26.77
02:05:11 00:13:59 25.74
Averages: 00:13:55 25.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
78 Couturier, Kenny, +30 Bike 8 18 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:28 00:15:28 23.28
00:31:11 00:15:43 2291
00:46:31 00:15:20 23.48
01:01:35 00:15:04 23.89
01:16:25 00:14:50 24.27
01:31:17 00:14:52 24.22
01:46:25 00:15:08 23.79
02:01:00 00:14:35 24.69
Averages: 00:15:08 23.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
81 Garland, Brad, +50 Bike 6 46 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:49 00:15:49 22.76
00:31:23 00:15:34 23.13
00:46:51 00:15:28 23.28
01:02:07 00:15:16 23.58
01:18:26 00:16:19 22.06
01:34:08 00:15:42 22.93
Averages: 00:15:41 22.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 Rebman, Bernie, +40 Bike 7 44 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:28 00:18:28 19.49
00:36:15 00:17:47 20.24
00:55:11 00:18:56 19.01
01:14:13 00:19:02 18.91
01:33:09 00:18:56 19.01
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

01:52:07 00:18:58 18.98
02:11:53 00:19:46 18.21
Averages: 00:18:50 19.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
88 Carlson, Zachery, C Bike 8 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:56 00:14:56 24.11
00:29:51 00:14:55 24.13
00:44:48 00:14:57 24.08
00:59:52 00:15:04 23.89
01:16:12 00:16:20 22.04
01:30:54 00:14:42 24.49
01:45:25 00:14:31 248
02:00:30 00:15:05 23.87
Averages: 00:15:04 23.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Emme, Pete, +40 Bike 8 27 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:04 00:16:04 22.41
00:32:18 00:16:14 22.18
00:48:34 00:16:16 22.13
01:04:34 00:16:00 22.5
01:20:18 00:15:44 22.88
01:36:00 00:15:42 22.93
01:51:28 00:15:28 23.28
02:07:00 00:15:32 23.18
Averages: 00:15:52 22.69
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, +40 Bike 8 15 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:31 00:15:31 23.2
00:30:35 00:15:04 23.89
00:45:28 00:14:53 24.19
01:00:58 00:15:30 23.23
01:15:46 00:14:48 24.32
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes
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01:30:37 00:14:51 24.24
01:45:25 00:14:48 24.32
02:00:28 00:15:03 23.92
Averages: 00:15:04 23.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
115 Mueller, Dillon, A Bike 9 3 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:10 00:14:10 2541
00:28:03 00:13:53 25.93
00:41:48 00:13:45 26.18
00:55:30 00:13:42 26.28
01:08:44 00:13:14 27.2
01:22:58 00:14:14 25.29
01:36:28 00:13:30 26.67
01:50:05 00:13:37 26.44
02:03:46 00:13:41 26.31
Averages: 00:13:45 26.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Skenandore, JD, A Bike 1 48 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:34 00:14:34 24.71
Averages: 00:14:34 2471
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
256 Fogeltanz, lan, C Bike 8 31 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:34 00:16:34 21.73
00:32:25 00:15:51 22.71
00:49:19 00:16:54 21.3
01:05:24 00:16:05 22.38
01:21:43 00:16:19 22.06
01:37:29 00:15:46 22.83
01:53:49 00:16:20 22.04
02:09:50 00:16:01 22.48
Averages: 00:16:14 22.19
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Voeks, James, +30 Bike 8 21 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:00 00:16:00 225
00:31:57 00:15:57 22.57
00:47:36 00:15:39 23
01:03:29 00:15:53 22.67
01:18:38 00:15:09 23.76
01:33:44 00:15:06 23.84
01:48:47 00:15:03 23.92
02:03:36 00:14:49 243
Averages: 00:15:27 23.32
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
268 Skenandore, Zack, B Bike 8 23 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:10 00:16:10 22.27
00:32:01 00:15:51 22.71
00:47:30 00:15:29 23.25
01:02:52 00:15:22 23.43
01:18:09 00:15:17 23.56
01:33:47 00:15:38 23.03
01:49:14 00:15:27 23.3
02:05:10 00:15:56 22.59
Averages: 00:15:39 23.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
352 Jones, Shannon, +30 Bike 8 22 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:32 00:16:32 21.77
00:32:32 00:16:00 225
00:47:55 00:15:23 23.4
01:02:56 00:15:01 23.97
01:18:08 00:15:12 23.68
01:33:28 00:15:20 23.48
01:48:23 00:14:55 24.13
02:03:44 00:15:21 23.45
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

Averages: 00:15:28 23.30
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
356 Warwick, Trey, C Bike 7 34 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:34 00:17:34 20.49
00:34:35 00:17:01 21.16
00:51:10 00:16:35 21.71
01:07:40 00:16:30 21.82
01:24:46 00:17:06 21.05
01:42:21 00:17:35 20.47
01:59:44 00:17:23 20.71
Averages: 00:17:06 21.06
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
357 Warwick, Dominic, +40 Bike 7 42 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:50 00:17:50 20.19
00:34:54 00:17:04 21.09
00:52:24 00:17:30 20.57
01:10:03 00:17:39 20.4
01:28:35 00:18:32 19.42
01:46:57 00:18:22 19.6
02:05:08 00:18:11 19.8
Averages: 00:17:53 20.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
360 Gholston, Mark, +40 Bike 8 26 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:08 00:16:08 2231
00:31:39 00:15:31 23.2
00:47:03 00:15:24 23.38
01:02:13 00:15:10 23.74
01:17:37 00:15:24 23.38
01:33:49 00:16:12 22.22
01:50:20 00:16:31 21.8
02:05:52 00:15:32 23.18
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes
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Averages: 00:15:44 22.90
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
404 Rebman, Justin, C Bike 1 49 20
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:32 00:16:32 21.77
Averages: 00:16:32 21.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
405 Vadeboncoeur, Joe, +40 Bike 8 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:00 00:16:00 22.5
00:31:01 00:15:01 23.97
00:46:04 00:15:03 23.92
01:00:47 00:14:43 24.46
01:15:22 00:14:35 24.69
01:30:04 00:14:42 24.49
01:44:57 00:14:53 24.19
01:59:54 00:14:57 24.08
Averages: 00:14:59 24.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
406 Stadler, Alan, C Bike 7 35 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:31 00:15:31 23.2
00:31:49 00:16:18 22.09
00:46:55 00:15:06 23.84
01:14:53 00:27:58 12.87
01:30:16 00:15:23 234
01:45:11 00:14:55 24.13
02:00:03 00:14:52 24.22
Averages: 00:17:09 21.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
407 Kau, Robert, AA 8 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

00:14:18 00:14:18 25.17
00:28:21 00:14:03 25.62
00:42:12 00:13:51 25.99
00:56:04 00:13:52 25.96
01:09:46 00:13:42 26.28
01:23:41 00:13:55 25.87
01:37:24 00:13:43 26.25
01:51:06 00:13:42 26.28
Averages: 00:13:53 25.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
408 Katers, Gene, +40 Bike 8 14 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:26 00:15:26 23.33
00:30:23 00:14:57 24.08
00:45:20 00:14:57 24.08
01:00:36 00:15:16 23.58
01:16:03 00:15:27 233
01:30:49 00:14:46 24.38
01:45:30 00:14:41 24.52
02:00:03 00:14:33 24.74
Averages: 00:15:00 24.00
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
410 Lange, Chadd, C Bike 7 43 17
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:29 00:18:29 19.48
00:36:47 00:18:18 19.67
00:54:24 00:17:37 20.44
01:11:47 00:17:23 20.71
01:30:27 00:18:40 19.29
01:50:03 00:19:36 18.37
02:08:01 00:17:58 20.04
Averages: 00:18:17 19.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
411 Hoban, Tyger, C Bike 8 28 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 08/05/12 15:43:33



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes
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00:16:28 00:16:28 21.86
00:32:46 00:16:18 22.09
00:48:38 00:15:52 22.69
01:04:22 00:15:44 22.88
01:20:05 00:15:43 22.91
01:35:36 00:15:31 23.2
01:51:51 00:16:15 22.15
02:07:09 00:15:18 23.53
Averages: 00:15:54 22.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, A Bike 9 6 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:10 00:14:10 25.41
00:28:05 00:13:55 25.87
00:41:52 00:13:47 26.12
00:55:33 00:13:41 26.31
01:09:43 00:14:10 25.41
01:23:29 00:13:46 26.15
01:37:15 00:13:46 26.15
01:51:10 00:13:55 25.87
02:05:25 00:14:15 25.26
Averages: 00:13:56 25.84
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
446 Cook, Greg, +40 Bike 8 29 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:52 00:15:52 22.69
00:32:23 00:16:31 21.8
00:48:38 00:16:15 22.15
01:04:48 00:16:10 22.27
01:20:30 00:15:42 22.93
01:36:08 00:15:38 23.03
01:51:51 00:15:43 22.91
02:07:21 00:15:30 23.23
Averages: 00:15:55 22.63
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
589 Smet, Noah, C Bike 7 39 14
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:28 00:16:28 21.86
00:33:07 00:16:39 21.62
00:49:51 00:16:44 21.51
01:09:20 00:19:29 18.48
01:27:03 00:17:43 20.32
01:44:31 00:17:28 20.61
02:03:23 00:18:52 19.08
Averages: 00:17:38 20.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
592 Zazeski, Alicia, C Bike 7 36 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:31 00:17:31 20.55
00:34:58 00:17:27 20.63
00:52:18 00:17:20 20.77
01:09:24 00:17:06 21.05
01:25:44 00:16:20 22.04
01:42:35 00:16:51 21.36
02:00:22 00:17:47 20.24
Averages: 00:17:12 20.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
593 Zazeski, Jason, +30 Bike 8 12 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:53 00:15:53 22.67
00:31:02 00:15:09 23.76
00:46:10 00:15:08 23.79
01:01:09 00:14:59 24.03
01:15:41 00:14:32 24.77
01:30:18 00:14:37 24.63
01:44:44 00:14:26 24.94
01:59:31 00:14:47 24.35
Averages: 00:14:56 24.12
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
605 Dollhopf, Ethan, C Bike 7 40 15
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:16 00:18:16 19.71
00:35:24 00:17:08 21.01
00:52:33 00:17:09 20.99
01:09:30 00:16:57 21.24
01:28:56 00:19:26 18.52
01:46:15 00:17:19 20.79
02:03:49 00:17:34 20.49
Averages: 00:17:41 20.39
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
607 Caldwell, John, C Bike 8 19 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:22 00:16:22 22
00:31:44 00:15:22 23.43
00:46:48 00:15:04 23.89
01:01:42 00:14:54 24.16
01:16:39 00:14:57 24.08
01:31:25 00:14:46 24.38
01:46:41 00:15:16 23.58
02:01:21 00:14:40 24.55
Averages: 00:15:10 23.76
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
612 Herfindahl, Zach, AA 10 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:21 00:13:21 26.97
00:26:38 00:13:17 27.1
00:39:48 00:13:10 27.34
00:52:58 00:13:10 27.34
01:05:57 00:12:59 27.73
01:19:30 00:13:33 26.57
01:32:42 00:13:12 27.27
01:45:57 00:13:15 27.17
01:59:09 00:13:12 27.27
02:12:25 00:13:16 27.14
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Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

Page: 13
8/5/2012 3:43:33 PM

Averages: 00:13:14 27.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
686 Wichlacz, Andrew, C Bike 8 17 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:16 00:15:16 23.58
00:30:28 00:15:12 23.68
00:46:18 00:15:50 22.74
01:01:19 00:15:01 23.97
01:16:26 00:15:07 23.81
01:30:51 00:14:25 24.97
01:45:29 00:14:38 24.6
02:00:43 00:15:14 23.63
Averages: 00:15:05 23.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
695 Feichtenbiner, Keegan, B Bike 1 51 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:54:04 00:54:04 6.66
Averages: 00:54:04 6.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
729 Brockman, Bob, +30 Bike 7 38 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:18:54 00:18:54 19.05
00:36:02 00:17:08 21.01
00:53:14 00:17:12 20.93
01:10:36 00:17:22 20.73
01:26:57 00:16:21 22.02
01:43:45 00:16:48 21.43
02:01:13 00:17:28 20.61
Averages: 00:17:19 20.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
797 Fisher, Warren, C Bike 8 30 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:17:35 00:17:35 20.47
00:33:53 00:16:18 22.09
00:49:48 00:15:55 22.62
01:05:27 00:15:39 23
01:21:18 00:15:51 22.71
01:36:39 00:15:21 23.45
01:53:24 00:16:45 21.49
02:09:31 00:16:07 22.34
Averages: 00:16:11 22.27
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
803 Greenwood, Adam, A Bike 9 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:24 00:15:24 23.38
00:30:14 00:14:50 24.27
00:44:49 00:14:35 24.69
00:59:08 00:14:19 25.15
01:13:27 00:14:19 25.15
01:27:53 00:14:26 24.94
01:42:10 00:14:17 25.2
01:56:21 00:14:11 25.38
02:10:28 00:14:07 255
Averages: 00:14:30 24.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
816 Clifford, Brandon, B Bike 9 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:22 00:28:22 12.69
00:42:59 00:14:37 24.63
00:57:50 00:14:51 24.24
01:12:02 00:14:12 25.35
01:26:26 00:14:24 25
01:40:55 00:14:29 24.86
01:55:21 00:14:26 24.94
02:09:44 00:14:23 25.03
02:24:00 00:14:16 25.23
Averages: 00:16:00 23.55
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
926 DuChateau, Brian, C Bike 7 41 16
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:31 00:17:31 20.55
00:34:44 00:17:13 20.91
00:51:24 00:16:40 21.6
01:08:45 00:17:21 20.75
01:26:49 00:18:04 19.93
01:44:06 00:17:17 20.83
02:04:06 00:20:00 18
Averages: 00:17:44 20.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
941 Pence, Brian, +40 Bike 8 24 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:08 00:16:08 22.31
00:31:54 00:15:46 22.83
00:47:39 00:15:45 22.86
01:03:27 00:15:48 22.78
01:18:58 00:15:31 23.2
01:34:18 00:15:20 23.48
01:49:50 00:15:32 23.18
02:05:18 00:15:28 23.28
Averages: 00:15:40 22.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
942 Passow, Aaron, C Bike 6 47 19
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:36 00:16:36 21.69
00:32:35 00:15:59 22.52
00:48:34 00:15:59 22.52
01:04:59 00:16:25 21.93
01:20:53 00:15:54 22.64
01:36:23 00:15:30 23.23
Averages: 00:16:04 22.42
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 16

8/5/2012 3:43:33 PM
Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
958 Nielsen, Tom, +40 Bike 8 11 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:21 00:15:21 23.45
00:30:05 00:14:44 24.43
00:44:56 00:14:51 24.24
00:59:42 00:14:46 24.38
01:15:09 00:15:27 233
01:29:38 00:14:29 24.86
01:44:25 00:14:47 24.35
01:59:15 00:14:50 24.27
Averages: 00:14:54 24.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
964 Driscoll, Joel, C Bike 7 37 13
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:58 00:17:58 20.04
00:35:39 00:17:41 20.36
00:52:55 00:17:16 20.85
01:09:59 00:17:04 21.09
01:27:23 00:17:24 20.69
01:44:13 00:16:50 21.39
02:01:07 00:16:54 21.3
Averages: 00:17:18 20.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
980 Steinbrecher, Tyler, C Bike 7 45 18
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:19:09 00:19:09 18.8
00:38:06 00:18:57 19
00:56:52 00:18:46 19.18
01:17:38 00:20:46 17.34
01:36:19 00:18:41 19.27
01:55:02 00:18:43 19.23
02:12:56 00:17:54 20.11
Averages: 00:18:59 18.99
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 17

8/5/2012 3:43:33 PM
Event: August 5, 2012 Bike Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
982 Benck, Ryan, C Bike 8 25 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:36 00:16:36 21.69
00:32:24 00:15:48 22.78
00:47:50 00:15:26 23.33
01:03:27 00:15:37 23.05
01:18:43 00:15:16 23.58
01:34:08 00:15:25 23.35
01:49:38 00:15:30 23.23
02:05:20 00:15:42 22.93
Averages: 00:15:40 22.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
993 Marth, Alex, B Bike 8 32 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:31 00:16:31 21.8
00:32:24 00:15:53 22.67
00:48:59 00:16:35 21.71
01:05:48 00:16:49 21.41
01:21:38 00:15:50 22.74
01:37:32 00:15:54 22.64
01:54:04 00:16:32 21.77
02:10:07 00:16:03 22.43
Averages: 00:16:16 22.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
997 Herman, Donald, +40 Bike 1 50 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:22:30 00:22:30 16
Averages: 00:22:30 16.00
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